1 … 12
ELECTRO
PNEUMATIC
VALVE
EPV 16 XXX
Electro-Pneumatic-Valve
EPV 16 …
CE-Version

Electro-Pneumatic-Valve
CE-Version
Type key of EPV
EPV 16 XXX    XX    XXX    XXX    XXX
Material housing
ST = steel
AL = aluminium
Voltage pilot valve
=(DC) 24 V
~(AC) 230 VAC (on request)
Position indicator
PNP
Namur
Function
NC = Normally closed
NO = Normally open
Diameter
025 = DN 25
050 = DN 50
080 = DN 80
100 = DN 100
Max. pressure
16 = 16 bar
EPV
Electro-Pneumatic Valve
For example: „EPV 16 080 NC PNP 24 VDC AL“
4 … 12
Electro-Pneumatic-Valve
EPV …
=(DC) 24 V
Type Order
No.
Flange
DN
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
EPV 16025 NO PNP 24 VDC ST 295948
DN 25 170 11,0
EPV 16025 NO Namur 24 VDC ST 295949
EPV 16025 NC PNP 24 VDC ST 295950
EPV 16025 NC Namur 24 VDC ST 295951
EPV 16050 NC PNP 24 VDC ST 295954
DN 50 200 24,0
EPV 16050 NC Namur 24 VDC ST 295955
EPV 16080 NC PNP 24 VDC ST 295956
DN 80 260 43,0
EPV 16080 NC Namur 24 VDC ST 295957
EPV 16100 NC PNP 24 VDC ST 295958
DN 100 350 72,0
EPV 16100 NC Namur 24 VDC ST 295959
EPV 16025 NO PNP 24 VDC AL 295960
DN 25 170 4,0
EPV 16025 NO Namur 24 VDC AL 295961
EPV 16025 NC PNP 24 VDC AL 295962
EPV 16025 NC Namur 24 VDC AL 295963
EPV 16050 NC PNP 24 VDC AL 295964
DN 50 200 10,0
EPV 16050 NC Namur 24 VDC AL 295965
EPV 16080 NC PNP 24 VDC AL 295966
DN 80 260 19,0
EPV 16080 NC Namur 24 VDC AL 295967
EPV 16100 NC PNP 24 VDC AL 295968
DN 100 350 35,0
EPV 16100 NC Namur 24 VDC AL 295970
5 … 12
Dimensions [mm]
Electro-Pneumatic-Valve